‘ OCEAN SYSTEMS Compack

Ocean Systems -
Packaging Machinery

We are one of the largest and
most dynamically developing
companies offering packaging
machinery and dosing
systems. With years of
experience, we thoroughly
understand our customers'
needs, offering not only high-
quality packaging equipment
but also comprehensive after-
sales support.

We ensure the highest quality
of our products, both through
the use of high-quality
components (including
Mitsubishi, Siemens,
Panasonic, Omron, Schneider,
and Festo) and the
implementation of
international quality
standards (1SO 9001:2000,
HACCP, and CE certifications).

Our office provides
comprehensive customer
service: sales, transportation,
installation, supervision, and
technical support, including
post-warranty repairs,
performed by a qualified
team of engineers. Our local
warehouse allows for quick
access to a wide range of
spare parts.

Ocean Systems offers the
best solutions at the best
prices.

Check us out!

WWwWw.oceansystems.pl




Bag type

Max speed

Bag width

Bag length

Max reel width

Number of buckets on weigher
Bucket volume

Accuracy

Max single dose weight
Power requirements

Air consumption

Machine dimensions (LxWxH)

Machine weight

CEAN SYSTEMS
€ °

Compack 10-400
Pillow bag / Gusseted bag

60/min
60-190mm
50-230mm
400mm
10
800ml/1000ml
0.3-1.5gr
500gr
220V / 50Hz / 5Kw
0.3cbm / 0.6Mpa
1556x1366x2078mm
500Kg

Compack 14-400
Pillow bag / Gusseted bag

80/min
60-190mm
50-230mm
400mm
14
500ml
0.3-1.59r
500gr
220V / 50Hz / 5Kw
0.3cbm / 0.6Mpa
1540x1209%x2300mm
540Kg

Specifications

Compack 14-500
Pillow bag / Gusseted bag

80/min
60-240mm
50-280mm
500mm
14
1000ml
0.3-1.5gr
1000gr
220V / 50Hz / 5Kw
0.3cbm / 0.6Mpa
1630x1320x2600mm
650Kg

www.oceansystems.pl




