

Ocean Systems - Packaging Machinery

We are one of the largest and most dynamically developing companies offering packaging machinery and dosing systems. With years of experience, we thoroughly understand our customers' needs, offering not only high-quality packaging equipment but also comprehensive aftersales support.

We ensure the highest quality of our products, both through the use of high-quality components (including Mitsubishi, Siemens, Panasonic, Omron, Schneider, and Festo) and the implementation of international quality standards (ISO 9001:2000, HACCP, and CE certifications).

Our office provides comprehensive customer service: sales, transportation, installation, supervision, and technical support, including post-warranty repairs, performed by a qualified team of engineers. Our local warehouse allows for quick access to a wide range of spare parts.

Ocean Systems offers the best solutions at the best prices.

Check us out!







	Compack 10-400	Compack 14-400	Compack 14-500
Bag type	Pillow bag / Gusseted bag	Pillow bag / Gusseted bag	Pillow bag / Gusseted bag
Max speed	60/min	80/min	80/min
Bag width	60-190mm	60-190mm	60-240mm
Bag length	50-230mm	50-230mm	50-280mm
Max reel width	400mm	400mm	500mm
Number of buckets on weigher	10	14	14
Bucket volume	800ml/1000ml	500ml	1000ml
Accuracy	0.3-1.5gr	0.3-1.5gr	0.3-1.5gr
Max single dose weight	500gr	500gr	1000gr
Power requirements	220V / 50Hz / 5Kw	220V / 50Hz / 5Kw	220V / 50Hz / 5Kw
Air consumption	0.3cbm / 0.6Mpa	0.3cbm / 0.6Mpa	0.3cbm / 0.6Mpa
Machine dimensions (LxWxH)	1556x1366x2078mm	1540x1209x2300mm	1630x1320x2600mm
Machine weight	500Kg	540Kg	650Kg